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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
15/01/2026

To date
15/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 15/01/2026 racheal benoy benoy malakhi (FTHR) 45/2039, labour colony 
road, thammanam, 

thammanam, 682032, 
thrikkakara

  

2 15/01/2026 O S Udayan O S Udayan Sumathi M N Sumathi 
M N (MTHR)

Meppallil House, Vyttila 
S O Road, Kochi 

Poonithura, Vyttila, 
682019, Kanayanur

  

3 15/01/2026 Lakshmi Pradeep Pradeep M (FTHR) 33/80 B Neelambari, 
Soumya nagar, 

Alinchuvadu, Edappally, 
682024, Kanayannur

  

4 15/01/2026 Anna Aquina  C Joseph Milton (FTHR) Cheriyil House, Vikas 
Nagar, Thrikkakara 

North, Thrikkakara P O, 
682021, Kanayannur

  

5 15/01/2026 Mini Simon Simon Joseph (HSBN) Kalappuraykkal, 
Chuttupadukara, 

Edappally, Edappally, 
682024, Kanayannoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

6 15/01/2026 John Puthenpurakkal Pathrose Puthenpurakkal 
(FTHR)

Thekkans,, 
Chilavannoor road, lane 

6,, Elamkulam, 
Kadavanthra, 682020, 

Kanayannoor

  

7 15/01/2026 Mary Sam Sam Mathew (HSBN) 5D, Sharon Nest Apts, 
Shareca Lane, 

Kakkanad, 682030, 
Kanayannur

  

8 15/01/2026 MINI GEORGE JACOB 
(HSBN)

CHIRAKKAPARAMBU 
HOUSE, GANDHI 
JAYANTHI ROAD, 

THAMMANAM, 
THAMMANAM, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

9 15/01/2026 LIJO JOSEPH JOSEPH THACHIL 
(FTHR)

FLAT NO 4B SYLVAN 
HEIGHTS, 

AMALABHAVAN 
ROAD, 

CHILAVANNUR, 
KADAVANTHRA P O, 

682020, 
KANAYANNUR

  

10 15/01/2026 Younus V B V B Badarudeen (FTHR) Valiyaparambil, Masjid 
Road, Chittethukara, 

CSEZ, 682037, 
Kanayannur

  

11 15/01/2026 Jainy Joseph Cinoj Paulson (HSBN) Flat Number-1094, 
Emerald Park, MIR 

Green 
Metropolis,Kunnumpuram, 

Kakkanad, Kakkanad, 
682030, Kanayannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

12 15/01/2026 KANJIRAKKAT 
KOCHUKUTTAN  

THANKAPPAN

KOCHUKUTTAN K K 
(FTHR)

502, EASLAND 
ENCLAVE BLOCK 5, 

ELAMKULAM, 
KADAVANTHRA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

13 15/01/2026 SANJOE REGI REGI CHACKO 
(FTHR)

7 C CLASSIC SUNNY 
SANDS, PUTHUVA 

MOOLA CANAL 
ROAD, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

14 15/01/2026 KATTETH 
THANKACHAN 

JOSEPH 

JOSEPH (FTHR) 8 7 A KATTETH, 
RAJIV  GANDHI  
ROAD ST JUDE 

SHRINE, 
VAZHAKKALA, CSEZ 

P O, 682037, 
KANAYANNUR

  

15 15/01/2026 LAILA AMEER ALI (HSBN) VAZHUVELI HOUSE, 
THRIKKAKARA, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANNAYANNUR

  

16 15/01/2026 AKHIL S SHAJI  R (FTHR) SHAJI 
NIVAS,CC35/10A, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

POONITHURA, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, ERNAKULAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

17 15/01/2026 CATHERINE LIJO LIJO JOSEPH (FTHR) FLAT NO 4B SYLVAN 
HEIGHTS, 

AMALABHAVAN 
ROAD, 

CHILAVANNUR 
BUND ROAD, 

KADAVANTHRA P O, 
682020, 

KANAYANNUR

  

18 15/01/2026 ALANA PAIVA TITUS PAIVA (FTHR) CHETHIPARAMBIL, 
MEDICAL CENTRE, 

EDAPPALLY SOUTH, 
VENNALA P O, 

682028, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

19 15/01/2026 JOEL LIJO LIJO JOSEPH (FTHR) FLAT NO 4B SYLVAN 
HEIGHTS, 

AMALABHAVAN 
ROAD, 

CHILAVANNUR, 
KADAVANTHRA P O, 

682020, 
KANAYANNUR

  

20 15/01/2026 Cinoj Paulson Jainy Joseph (WIFE) Flat Number- 1094, 
Emerald Park, MIR 

Green 
Metropolis,Kunnumpuram, 

Kakkanad, Kakkanad, 
682030, Kanayannur

  

21 15/01/2026 MAHIN 
ABOOBACKER

SHAFEEK KM (FTHR) KOSSERY HOUSE, 
CHALIKAVATTOM, 
EDAPALLY SOUTH, 

VENNALA P O, 
682028, 

KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

22 15/01/2026 JOHN VARGHESE SINDHU (OTHR) 45/541 
CHAKKANCHIRA 
HOUSE, PATTATH 
ROAD, VENNALA, 

VENNALA P O, 
682028, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

23 15/01/2026 Thomas Kurian Labee Thomas (WIFE) Mazhuvancheripparambath, 
Recca Valley, 

Kakkanad, Kakkanad, 
682030, Kaayanoor

  

24 15/01/2026 Rathi Pradeep Pradeep (HSBN) Chathankery House, 
Chilavanoor, 
Elamkulam, 

Kadavanthra, 682020, 
Thrikkakara

  

25 15/01/2026 VALIYAVEETTIL 
ITTOOP VINCENT

ITTOOP (FTHR) VALIYAVEETTIL 
VILLA NO 3, GREEN 

VALLEY VILLAS, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

26 15/01/2026 Jase Elma Mathew Saju T M (FTHR) MINGO 
OAK-4A2,KENT O, 

BENEDICT 
ROAD,PBK MYNA 

ROAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  

27 15/01/2026 Salini Selvaraj Selvaraj (HSBN) Chathankeri, 
Chilavannur Road, 

Elamkulam, 
Kadavanthra, 682020, 

Kanayannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

28 15/01/2026 ANNIE JOHN SINDHU (OTHR) 45/541 
CHAKKENCHIRA 
HOUSE, PATTATH 
ROAD, VENNALA, 

VENNALA P O, 
682028, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

29 15/01/2026 NEENA VINCENT C T JOSEPH (FTHR) VALIYAVEETTIL 
VILLA NO 3, GREEN 

VALLEY VILLAS, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

30 15/01/2026 Pradeep C S Sukumaran (FTHR) Chathankery, 
Chilavanoor, 
Elamkulam, 

Kadavanthra, 682020, 
Thrikkakara

  

31 15/01/2026 TISMON VARGHESE NEETHU VARGHESE 
(WIFE)

4B, GRAND JEWEL 
RADIUS, MARY 
MATHA ROAD, 

THOPPIL, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

32 15/01/2026 Labee Thomas Thomas Kurian (HSBN) Mazhuvancheripparambath, 
Recca Valley, 

Kakkanad, Kakkanad, 
682030, Kanayanoor

  

33 15/01/2026 JAMEELA KAMAL ASHIK KAMAL 
(OTHR)

JUPITER 5H, TRINITY 
WORLD, 

CHITTETHUKARA, 
CSEZ P O, 682037, 

KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

34 15/01/2026 JINU THANKACHAN THANKACHAN K J 
(FTHR)

87 A, RAJIV GANDHI  
ROAD T JUDE 

SHRINE, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

CESZ, 682037, 
KANAYANNUR

  

35 15/01/2026 VIVEK VINCENT 
VALIYAVEETTIL

V I VINCENT (FTHR) VALIYAVEETTIL 
VILLA NO 3, GREEN 

VALLEY VILLAS, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

36 15/01/2026 Nandhu cs Salini PK (MTHR) Chathankeri, 
Chilavannur, 
Elamkulam, 

Kadavanthra, 682020, 
Kanayannur

  

37 15/01/2026 AKASH V  VIJAYAKUMAR G 
(FTHR)

PALLITHRIKKOVIL 
MADAM, ST 

RETHASS ROAD, 
VYTTILA, VYTTILA, 

682019, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

38 15/01/2026 NATASHA VINCENT 
VALIYAVEETTIL

V I VINCENT (FTHR) VALIYAVEETTIL 
VILLA NO 3, GREEN 

VALLEY VILLAS, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

39 15/01/2026 POLLY VARGHESE SHINE POLLY (WIFE) KACHAPILLY 39/5860 
B, ABRAHAM 

MASTER ROAD, 
ELAMKULAM, 
PANAMPILLY 

NAGAR, 682036, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

40 15/01/2026 P K ABDUL KAREEM KOCHUPILLA P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHEDATH HOUSE, 
PONNURUNNI, 

VYTTILA, VYTTILA P 
O, 682019, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

41 15/01/2026 HARRY M GEORGE M V GEORGE (FTHR) 4G,  SI MANDALAY 
POINT  

APARTMENTS, 
EDAPPALLY BYPASS 
ROAD, EDAPPALLY 

NORTH, 
EDAPPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

42 15/01/2026 Jacob Thomas Thomas Kurian (FTHR) Mazhuvancheripparambath, 
Recca Valley, 

Kakkanad, Kakkanad, 
682030, Kanayanoor

  

43 15/01/2026 REYHAN ASHIK ASHIK KAMAL 
(FTHR)

JUPITER 5H, TRINITY 
WORLD, 

CHITTETHUKARA, 
CSEZ P O, 682037, 

KANAYANNUR

  

44 15/01/2026 Deepika Pradeep Pradeep C S (FTHR) Chathankery House, 
Chilavanoor, 
Elamkulam, 

Kadavanthra, 682020, 
Thrikakara

  

45 15/01/2026 JACOB P JOSEPH MEENA JACOB 
(WIFE)

PULLAKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, SOUMYA 

NAGAR, 
ALINCHUVADU, 

EDAPPALY, 682024, 
KANAYANNUR

  

46 15/01/2026 SUNITHA M JINSON  P X (OTHR) 11 C GOLDEN 
HEIGHTS, EXCEL 

LANE, ELAMKULAM, 
KADAVANTHARA, 

682020, KANYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

47 15/01/2026 Indhu Ranjith Ranjith N K (HSBN) 1/663-1, Kallarackal, 
Palachuvadu, kakkanad, 

682030, Kanayannur

  

48 15/01/2026 SEJO JOSE SACHIN D PAI (OTHR) NRI SILICON 
HEIGHTS 405, 
KAKKANAD, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA PO, 

682021, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

49 15/01/2026 ARYAN SHIJU SHIJU C 
SUKUMARAN (FTHR)

28/2669 PULARI, 
CHILAVANNOOR 

ROAD, 
KADAVANTHRA, 
KADAVANTHRA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

50 15/01/2026 SUHARA KAREEM P K ABDUL KAREEM 
(HSBN)

PUTHEDATH HOUSE, 
PONNURUNNI, 

VYTTILA, VYTTILA P 
O, 682019, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

51 15/01/2026 Nihala Yasmin E A ANSHATH A P (FTHR) Elavakkattu House, 
Near ME Collage, 

Thrikkakkara, 
Thrikkakkara, 682021, 

kanayannur

  

52 15/01/2026 NAZIA SHAMSUDEEN ASHIK KAMAL 
(HSBN)

JUPITER 5H, TRINITY 
WORLD, 

CHITTETHUKARA, 
CSEZ P O, 682037, 

KANAYANNUR

  

53 15/01/2026 Muhammed Aslam T N ABDUL NAZAR  T B 
(FTHR)

THEKKEELANJIKKAL, 
KP KURIEN ROAD, 

chittethukar, csez, 
682037, kanayanoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

54 15/01/2026 Sindhu Rosily V A Joseph M G (HSBN) Mannalath, VNRA-67 
Vikas Nagar, 
Elamkulam, 

Kadavanthra, 682020, 
Kanayannur

  

55 15/01/2026 Neethu Varghese TISMON VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

4B, GRAND JEWEL 
RADIUS, MARY 
MATHA ROAD, 

THOPPIL, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

56 15/01/2026 M G Staby M A George (FTHR) Mantra Home No1A, 
Chilavannoor Road, 

Kadavanthra, 
Kadavanthra, 682020, 

Kanayannoor

  

57 15/01/2026 THOMAS ANTONY SHALINI K X (WIFE) KADEPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

SAHAKARANA 
ROAD, 

PONNURUNNI, 
VYTTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

58 15/01/2026 Vismaya S Rajeev Rajeev K M (FTHR) Sarovaram, Pipeline 
Road, Thoppil, 

Thrikkakara, 682021, 
Kanayannur

  

59 15/01/2026 Pullockaran Cherian 
Sunil

Lincy Sunil (WIFE) Pullockaran House, 
Annakkath Road, 
Kakkanad, Csez, 

682037, Kanayanoor

  

60 15/01/2026 Tinu Ramesh Ramesh TK (FTHR) Thoppithara, 
Chilavanoor, 
Elamkulam, 

Kadavanthra, 682020, 
Thrikakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

61 15/01/2026 JEENA JOSE JINU THANKACHAN 
(HSBN)

SRA8 7  A, RAJIV 
GADHI ROAD ST 

JUDE SHRINE, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

CHEZ P O, 682037, 
KANAYANNUR

  

62 15/01/2026 K A THOMAS K T ANTONY (FTHR) 897 
KOODARAPPILLY 

HOUSE, MOUNTIAN 
ROAD, 

THYKOODAM, 
VYTTILA P O, 682019, 

KANAYANNUR

  

63 15/01/2026 GISHAN ANTONY BEENA KURUVILLA 
(WIFE)

34/2554, 
THAMBURATTIPARAMBU 

ROAD, EDAPALLY, 
EDAPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

64 15/01/2026 BEVAN P BENNY BENNICHAN K 
THOMAS (FTHR)

C 1 MERIDIAN 
PALACE, 

KUNJANBAVA 
ROAD, VYTTILA, 
VYTTILA, 682019, 

KANAYANOOR

  

65 15/01/2026 ALDRIN JOSEPH JOSEPH A R (FTHR) ASARIPARAMBIL, 
MAMANGALAM Y M 

J ROAD, 
PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, 
KANAYANNUR

  

66 15/01/2026 jesna joshy jayesh k p (HSBN) kotteth parambil, Csez 
p.o,, ramakrishna nagar, 
thuthiyoor, vazhakkala, 

csez, 682037, 
thrikkakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

67 15/01/2026 Lincy Sunil Sunil Cherian 
Pullockaran (HSBN)

Pullockaran House, 
Annakkath Road, 
Kakkanad, Csez, 

682037, Kanayanoor

  

68 15/01/2026 HARIGOPAL H 
PANICKER

ASHA HARIKRISHNA 
(MTHR)

VILLA  NO:
17,SKYLINE, SHINE 

ROAD,VYTTILA, 
POONITHURA, 

VYTTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNUR

  

69 15/01/2026 SRIRANJINI  K KUMAR K (FTHR) SUJI NIVAS, PADAM 
STOP, 

KOCHUKADAVANTHRA, 
KADAVANTHRA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNUR

  

70 15/01/2026 RESHMI N V UNNI S KUMAR 
(HSBN)

F2 HP ENCLAVE, 
MAROTTICHODU 

ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

EDAPPALLY, 682024, 
KANAYANNUR

  

71 15/01/2026 Lakshmi Pradeep Pradeep M (FTHR) 33/80B Neelambari, 
Soumya Nagar, 

Alinchuvadu, Edappally, 
682024, Kanayannur

  

72 15/01/2026 ELDHO JACOB  SEENA JOHN (WIFE) 27 INFRA MEDOWS, 
ANJIKKATH ROAD, 
KAKKANAD, CSEZ, 

682037, 
KANAYANNUR

  

73 15/01/2026 JOSE GEORGE 
VATTAKATTUCHERY

VJ GEORGE (FTHR) VATTAKATTUCHERRY 
HOUSE, LOLIA 

ROAD, 
KOLLAMKUDIMUGAL, 

THRIKKAKARA, 
682021, 

THRIKKAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

74 15/01/2026 SUSAN ABRAHAM THOMAS ABRAHAM 
K (HSBN)

DLF NEW TOWN 
HEIGHTS, B012, B 
BLOCK, SEAPORT 
AIRPORT ROAD, 

KAKKANAD, CSEZ, 
682037, 

KANAYANNUR

  

75 15/01/2026 DILSHA RAHIM RAHIM K S (FTHR) 4C TOWER B COPPER 
HILLS APARTMENTS, 
KOLLAMKUDIMUGAL, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA P O, 

682021, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

76 15/01/2026 MOHANAN N P N K PONNAN (FTHR) SABITHA NIVAS, 
POKKATTUPADY 

ROAD 
PARUTHELIPALAM, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
EDAPPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

77 15/01/2026 AKHILA REJI REJI O P (FTHR) OTTIKKALIL HOUSE, 
EDACHIRA, 

KAKKANAD, 
THENGODE, 682030, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

78 15/01/2026 Jayakumaran Krishnan (FTHR) Anchadithitta, 
Raveendran Road, 

Elamkulam, 
Kadavanthra, 682020, 

Kanayannur

  

79 15/01/2026 Sheela Staby M G Staby (HSBN) Mantra Home No 1A, 
Ponneth South Road, 

Chilavannoor, 
Kadavanthra, 682020, 

Kanayannoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

80 15/01/2026 SEENA JOHN ELDHO JACOB  
(FTHR)

VILLA NO 27 INFRA 
MEADOWS, 
ANJIKKATH, 

KAKKANAD, CSEZ, 
682037, 

KANAYANNUR

  

81 15/01/2026 SONY MOHAN MOHANAN N P 
(HSBN)

SABITHA NIVAS, 
POOKKATTUPADY 

ROAD, 
PARUTHELIPALAM, 

VAZHAKKALA 
VILLAGE, 

EDAPPALLY, 682024, 
KANAYANNUR

  

82 15/01/2026 SHEETHAL JUDE HELEN JUDE (MTHR) KRISTAL EMERALD,
1205, 

PALACHUVADU-
VENNALA ROAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD P O, 
682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  

83 15/01/2026 Alisha Thomas Thomas Kurian (FTHR) Mazhuvancheripparambath, 
Recca Valley, 

Kakkanad, Kakkanad, 
682030, Kanayanoor

  

84 15/01/2026 Farheen Fathima Safal Salam (HSBN) Khadeeja Manzil, 
Santhipuram 55, NGO 
Quarters, Thrikkakara, 
682021, Kanayannur

  

85 15/01/2026 SHINE  POLLY POLLY VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

KACHAPILLY 
CC39/5860 B, 

ABRAHAM MASTER 
ROAD, 

ELAMKULAM, 
PANAMPILY NAGAR, 

682036, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

86 15/01/2026 EBRAHIM IBNU 
BAVA 

K S BAVA (FTHR) RAYYAN, HAYATH 
COMPLEX, 

THIRIKKAKARA, 
VADACODE, 682021, 

THRIKKAKKARA

  

87 15/01/2026 Reshma M R Ramesan (FTHR) Chalithara, Chilavanoor, 
Elamkulam, 

Kadavanthra, 682020, 
Thrikkakara

  

88 15/01/2026 N M VINAY MOHAN MOHANAN N P 
(FTHR)

SABITHA NIVAS, 
PARUTHELIPALAM, 

TOLL GATE, 
VAZHAKKALA 

VILLAGE, 
EDAPPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

89 15/01/2026 Latha Jayakumaran (HSBN) Anchadithitta, 
Raveendran Road, 

Elamkulam, 
Kadavanthra, 682020, 

Kanayannut

  

90 15/01/2026 M 
PURUSHOTHAMAN 

NAIR 

P MADHAVAN 
THAMPI (FTHR)

1721 krishnamangalam, 
padivattom road, 
chalikkavattom, 
vennala, 682028, 

kanayanoor

  

91 15/01/2026 NAVAMI ELDHO  SEENA JOHN (MTHR) VILA NO 27 INFRA 
MEADOWS, 

ANJIKKATH ROAD, 
KAKKANAD, CSEZ, 

682037, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

92 15/01/2026 SANIA JUDE HELAN P A (MTHR) KRISTAL EMERALD,
1205, 

PALACHUVADU-
VENNALA ROAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD P O, 
682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  

93 15/01/2026 MARWA MOHAMED 
ALI 

RIYAS ABUBACKER 
(HSBN)

ERIYAKKATUMOOLAYIL 
HOUSE, 

RECCAVALLEY 
ROAD, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, KAKKANAD, 

682021, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

94 15/01/2026 KEVIN KURIKESH 
THOMAS 

THOMAS KURIKESU 
(FTHR)

SANTHI BHAVAN, 
JUNIOR JANATHA 
ROAD, VYTTILA, 

VYTTILA P O, 682019, 
KANAYANNUR

  

95 15/01/2026 SUHAILA S A ABDUL SATHAR 
(FTHR)

THURUTHEL HOUSE, 
KUSUMAGIRI, 
KAKKANAD, 

KUSUMAGIRI P O, 
682030, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

96 15/01/2026 PARVATHY 
SAJEEVAN 

SAJEEVAN C K 
(FTHR)

CHERUPULLIPARAMBIL, 
SAHAKARANA 

ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

EDAPPALLY, 682024, 
KANAYANNUR

  

97 15/01/2026 Chamminikodath 
Dominic Chandran

Chamminikodath 
Thomas Dominic 

(FTHR)

53/213, 8B, Orchid 
Court, Panchavadi 

Colony, Vytilla, Vytilla, 
682019, Ponnurunni

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

98 15/01/2026 Bahuleyan P 
Subramanian

Pulinkuzhi Subramanian 
(FTHR)

C/VMSRA-190, Floor 2, 
Sunrise Apratments, 
Vennala, Vennala, 
682028, Ernakulam

  

99 15/01/2026 Giri T K Kochalu (FTHR) Thazhathethara House, 
Chilavanoor, 
Elamkulam, 

Kadavanthra, 682020, 
Thrikkakara

  

100 15/01/2026 Yaamin Padiyath Sanjai Padiyath (FTHR) MYST -PADIYATH, 
Kunjan Bava Road, 

Ponnurunni, Vyttilla, 
682019, Kanayanoor

  

101 15/01/2026 Rajesh R Rajappan V (FTHR) Kailasanathan, 
Vadachira, Kakkanad, 

Kakkanad, 682030, 
Kanayannur

  

102 15/01/2026 SAJANMICHEAL K V  VARGHESE (FTHR) KOTTARATHIL 
HOUSE, TSRALANE 

C-4 AKG ROAD, 
THYKOODAM 

VYTTILA, VYTTILA, 
682019, 

THRIKKAKKARA

  

103 15/01/2026 DEVIKA MOHAN MOHANAN N P  
(FTHR)

SABITHA BHAVAN, 
PARUTHELIPALAM  

TOLL GATE, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

EDAPPALLY, 682024, 
KANAYANNUR

  

104 15/01/2026 Shaija Devan Vasudevan Nair (HSBN) Nandanam, Santhi 
Nagar, Kakkanad, 

Kakkanad, 682030, 
Kanayannur

  

105 15/01/2026 Ramani Sudhakaran Sudhakaran (HSBN) Kalekkat House, 
Anjumana Road, 

Edappally, Edappally, 
682024, Kanayannoor

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

106 15/01/2026 LATHA S M 
PURUSHOTHAMAN 

NAIR (HSBN)

1721 
KRISHNAMANGALAM, 
PADIVATTOM ROAD, 
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
KANAYANOOR

  

107 15/01/2026 HRIDYA RAVI RAVI P J  (FTHR) 37/2703, PANTHAL 
MANA, 

CHANGAMPUZHA 
SAMADHI ROAD, 
59B, EDAPPALLY, 

EDAPPALLY, 682024, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  

108 15/01/2026 MOHAMED ASHRAF 
EBRAHIM KUTTY

NADHIRA ASHRAF 
(WIFE)

9 A, SFS 
BOULEVARD, 

PUTHIYA ROAD  N H 
BYPASS, VENNALA, 

VENNALA P O, 
682028, 

KANAYANNUR

  

109 15/01/2026 SHARON MARIAM 
SHABU

SHABU VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

THERUMMEL, 
PANAMPILLY 

NAGAR, 
ERNAKULAM, 
PANAMPILLY 

NAGAR, 682036, 
KANAYANNUR

  

110 15/01/2026 SHAHNAZ 
ABUBACKER 

BEENA ABUBACKER 
(MTHR)

ERIYAKATMOOLA 
HOUSE, 

ERIYAKATMOOLA 
ROAD, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, 

THRIKKAKARA, 
682021, 

THRIKKAKARA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

111 15/01/2026 SAFIYA FAROOK ABDUL HAMEED 
ARFAN SAIT (HSBN)

FLAT 3 F PHASE 2 B 
C G GOLDEN 

ORCHIDS, RUBY 
LANE, 

THAMMANAM, 
THAMMANAM P O, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

112 15/01/2026 RITCHIE P 
KACHAPILLY

POLLY  VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KACHAPILLY 
CC39/5860 B, 

ABRAHAM MASTER 
ROAD, 

ELAMKULAM, 
PANAMPILLY 

NAGAR, 682036, 
KANAYANNUR

  

113 15/01/2026 Thankamani Raghu (HSBN) Thittethara, Vikas 
Nagar, Elamkulam, 

Kadavnthra, 682020, 
Thrikakara

  

114 15/01/2026 Narayanan Nair Krishnan (FTHR) KANNANKERI, 
THUTHIYOOR, 

KAKKANAD, CSEZ, 
682037, 

KANAYANOOR

  

115 15/01/2026 Sahala P A Abdulla  K M (FTHR) PUNNAMKULANGARA, 
B M nagar, Edappally, 

Edappally, 682024, 
kanayannoor

  

116 15/01/2026 Anitta Chandran Chamminikodath 
Dominic  Chandran 

(HSBN)

53-213, 8B Orchid 
Court, Panchavadi 

Colony, Vytilla, Vytilla, 
682019, Ponnurenni

  

117 15/01/2026 Muhammed Thameem 
K A 

Aboobacker K S (FTHR) Kalappurackal House, 
Near Vijo Bhavan, 

Vazhakkala, 
Thrikkakkara, 682021, 

Kanayannur

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

118 15/01/2026 AJITHA 
UDAYAKUMAR

Udayakumar (HSBN) Pulimuttath, Ponneth 
Temple Road, 
Elamkulam, 

Kadavanthra, 682020, 
Kanayanur

  

119 15/01/2026 MEERA SIBY SIBY JOSEPH (FTHR) KAKKANATTU 
HOUSE, 

PADAMUGAL, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

120 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAH 
SALIM 

SALIM O K (FTHR) OLIPARAMBIL, 
PIPELINE, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA P O, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

121 15/01/2026 ADITYA DILEEP DILEEP KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

33/1495C,  KERA-104, 
MADAPATT ROAD, 

CHAKKARAPARAMBUU, 
EDAPPALLY SOUTH, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
KANAYANNUR

  

122 15/01/2026 NADHIRA ASHRAF MOHAMED ASHRAF 
EBRAHIM KUTTY 

(HSBN)

9A, SFS 
BOULEVARD, 

PUTHIYA ROAD, NH 
BYPASS, VENNALA, 

VENNALA P O, 
682028, 

KANAYANNUR

  

123 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
KHAYAM K A  

K B ASHRAF  (FTHR) KADATHUMURI 
HOUSE, APPOLO 

ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 
THAMMANAM, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKARA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

124 15/01/2026 THASNIM V N   T A NAZEER (HSBN) THOTTATHIL CHIRA, 
DHANYA ROAD, 

EDAPALLLY SOUTH, 
VENNALA P O, 

682028, 
KANAYANNUR

  

125 15/01/2026 ANJU VARGHESE RITCHIE P 
KACHAPILLY (HSBN)

KACHAPILLY 
CC39/5860 B, 

ABRAHAM MASTER 
ROAD, 

ELAMKULAM, 
PANAMPILLY 

NAGAR, 682036, 
KANAYANNUR

  

126 15/01/2026 LEKHA CHANDRAN Damodaranpillai 
Gopakumar (HSBN)

Flat No 4083, Tower 4, 
Prestige Hillside 

Gateway, Infopark 
Road, Thrikkakara, 
Kakkanad, 682030, 

Kanayannur

  

127 15/01/2026 Fouzia Beevi 
Mohammed Kunju

Muhammed Moulavi 
(FTHR)

kadavilakkandathil 
House, Near 

Kuzhikkattumoola Juma 
Masjid, Kakkanad, 
Kusumagiri P O, 

682030, Kanayanoor

  

128 15/01/2026 PAVITHRA IYER SHYMALA (OTHR) 13 G VENUS TRINITY 
WORLD, 

MULAKKAMBILLY 
ROAD, 

CHITTETHUKARA, 
CSEZ, 682037, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

129 15/01/2026 WAJAHATH 
HUSSAIN K S 

SHAJAHAN (FTHR) 1057  KILIYANGAL, 
CILSTATION ROAD, 

KAKKANAD, 
KAKKANAD, 682030, 

KANAYANOOR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

130 15/01/2026 Leena Prasad Prasad K A (HSBN) Kottapurath House, 
Chilavannoor, 
Kadavanthra, 

Kadavanthra, 682020, 
Kanayannoor

  

131 15/01/2026 Saji Vibin Kar Vibin (HSBN) Palakkathadathil House, 
Chilavanoor, 
Elamkulam, 

Kadavanthra, 682020, 
Thrikkakara

  

132 15/01/2026 Niya Bimal Bimal Unnikrishnan 
(FTHR)

Tower 1, 4D, Campus 
Court Apartments, Opp. 

Rajagiri Engineering 
College, Infopark 

Expressway 
Road,Kakkanad, Kochi, 
Rajagiri Valley, 682039, 

Kanayannur

  

133 15/01/2026 SASI KUMAR P K A KUNCHIRAMAN 
NAMBIAR (FTHR)

1336  1st FLOOR, NR 
KESAVEEYAM, 
POONITHURA  
THYKOODAM, 

VYTTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

134 15/01/2026 SWAPNA ANAS  ASHRAF 
(HSBN)

25/540, YASEEN 
MANZIL, 

OLIKKUZHY, 
KAKKANAD, 682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  

135 15/01/2026 ARJUN VIJAYAN VIJAYAN V P (FTHR) VALLIYATH HOUSE, 
EDACHIRA, 

KAKKANAD, 
THENGODE, 682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  

136 15/01/2026 Rehana Sanjay Sanjay O M (HSBN) AC Kochaneth, South 
Janatha Road, 
Palarivattom, 

Palarivattom, 682025, 
Thrikkakara

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

137 15/01/2026 Johann Shoni Shoni G George (FTHR) 43/4229, Thammanam. 
Anandhapuram 

Sreekrishnaswami, 
Edapally South, 

Thammanam, 682032, 
Kanayannoor

  

138 15/01/2026 HASEENA BEEVI MOHAMMED IKBAL 
(HSBN)

11 D GREAT 
ORCHARD, VIDYA 

NAGAR, 
KADAVANTHARA, 
KADAVANTHARA, 

682020, ERNAKULAM

  

139 15/01/2026 K O JACOB SUSAMMA JACOB 
(WIFE)

EBENEZER, 
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 

EDAPALLY, 
VENNALA, 682028, 

KANAYANNUR

  

140 15/01/2026 SUMA JOB JOHN MATHAI K 
(HSBN)

FLAT 3 A,BLOCK 
2,OLIVE 

WOODSTOCK, 
STADIUM LINK 

ROAD, KALOOR, 
KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANNUR

  

141 15/01/2026 SIJI yasoda sasidharan  
(MTHR)

911.A,manguzhithundi 
[h],Chalikkavattom, 

Good  earth 
lane,kumbalappilly road, 
Ernakulam, vennala p o, 

682028, kanayanoor

  

142 15/01/2026 Anas Ashraf A Ashraf (FTHR) 25/540, Yaseen Manzil, 
Olikkuzhy, Kakkanad, 
682030, Kanayannur

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

143 15/01/2026 Reshma Mary Roy Roy Prathap (FTHR) Kent Nalukettu Palm 
Villas, Villa No 28, 

Athani Junction, 
Kollamkudimughal 

Road, kakkanad, 
Kakkanad P O, 682030, 

Kanayanoor

  

144 15/01/2026 SAUDABEEVI ASHRAF (HSBN) 25/540, YASEEN 
MANZIL, 

OLIKKUZHY, 
KAKKANAD, 682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  

145 15/01/2026 AHMED YASEEN K S SHAJAHAN  KP 
(FTHR)

1057  KILIYANKAL, 
CILVIL STATION 

ROAD, KAKKANAD, 
KAKKANAD, 682030, 

KANAYANOOR

  

146 15/01/2026 OMANA G C SAMUEL (HSBN) 2067, REHOBOTH, 
PONNURUNNI 

VYTTILA, VYTTILA, 
682019, 

KANAYANNUR

  

147 15/01/2026 ASHOK JOHN JOHN MATHAI K 
(FTHR)

FLAT NO 3A,BLOCK 
B,OLIVE 

WOODSTOCK, 
STADIUM LINK 

ROAD, KALOOR, 
KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANNUR

  

148 15/01/2026 Elsamma Paul T J Paul (HSBN) Thaliyath House, 
Chilavannur Road, 

Kadavanthra, 
Kadavanthra, 682020, 

Kadavanthra

  

149 15/01/2026 Aswathy P S Sadanandhan P K 
(FTHR)

49/Dawsan Vihar,Type 
2A-15,Thykoodam, 

Thykoodam, Poonithura, 
Vyttila, 682019, 

Kanayanoor

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

150 15/01/2026 SUNITHA K C SREENIVASAN M V 
(HSBN)

18/157 
MANDOTHIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
THUTHIYOOR, 

KAKKANAD, C S E Z 
P O, 682037, 

KANAYANNUR

  

151 15/01/2026 MEHER P KAMAR KAMARUDHEEN P A 
(FTHR)

PADANAT HOUSE, 
PADAMUGAL, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
KAKKANAD, 682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  

152 15/01/2026 Antony Vivek John JOHN FERNANDEZ 
(FTHR)

Villa No 28, Kent 
Nalukettu Palm Villas, 

Kollamkudimughal 
Road, Athani Junction, 
kakkanad, kakkanad P 
O, 682030, Kanayanoor

  

153 15/01/2026 Marin Cherian Shoni G Cherian (FTHR) 43/4229, Thammanam. 
Anandhapuram Temple, 

Edapallysouth, 
Thammanam, 682032, 

Kanayannoor

  

154 15/01/2026 Damodaranpillai 
Gopakumar

DAMODHARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

Flat No 4083, Tower 4, 
Prestige Hillside 

Gateway, Infopark 
Road, Trikkakara, 

Kakkanad, 682030, 
Kanayannur

  

155 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED HILAL 
P K

KAMARUDHEEN P A 
(FTHR)

PADANAT HOUSE, 
PADAMUGAL, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
KAKKANAD, 682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

156 15/01/2026 PRADEEP P R REGHUVARAN 
(FTHR)

1240  PADIVATTATH, 
KUZHVELI TEMPLE 

RPAD, 
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
KANAYANOOR

  

157 15/01/2026 REMYA P S PRADEEP  P R (HSBN) 1240  PADIVATTATH, 
KUZHUVELI TEMPLE 

ROAD, 
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
KANAYANOOR

  

158 15/01/2026 Selvaraj Gopalan (FTHR) Pushpak, Chilavanoor, 
Elamkulam, 

Kadavanthra, 682020, 
Thrikkakara

  

159 15/01/2026 FATHIMA K A ABBAS K H (FTHR) KANIYAVELI, 
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 
EDAPPALLY SOUTH, 

VENNALA P O, 
682028, 

KANAYANNUR

  

160 15/01/2026 V M ASSIA ANUSHA (OTHR) 0, CHALAKKARA 
ROAD, PADAMUGAL, 

KAKKANAD P O, 
682030, KAKKANAD

  

161 15/01/2026 SULOCHANA 
CHANDRAN 

T S CHANDRAN 
(HSBN)

THAZHATHETHARA 
HOUSE, 

PARAMBITHARA 
ROAD, PANAMPILLY 

NAGAR, 
PANAMPILLY 

NAGAR, 682036, 
KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

162 15/01/2026 ATHUL RAJESH RAJESH T R (FTHR) THOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

PEEDIKAPPARAMBU 
DHANYA ROAD, 

CHALIKKAVATTOM, 
VENNALA P O, 

682028, 
KANAYANNUR

  

163 15/01/2026 T S CHANDRAN T R SIVAN (FTHR) 5136-A 
THAZHATHETHARA, 

PARAMBITHARA 
ROAD, PANAMPILLY 

NAGAR, 
PANAMPILLY 

NAGAR, 682036, 
KANAYANNUR

  

164 15/01/2026 Thanav K Sunil SabidaSunil (MTHR) Kolothum Padickal,, 
Ponnurunny,Vyttila, 
Poonithura, Vyttila, 
682019, Kanayannur

  

165 15/01/2026 VIJITH CHANDRAN T S CHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHETHARA 
HOUSE, 

PARAMBITHARA 
ROAD, PANAMPILLY 

NAGAR, 
PANAMPILLY 

NAGAR, 682036, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

166 15/01/2026 Neha Sara Shoni Marin Cherian (MTHR) 43/4229, Thammanam. 
Anathapuram Temple 
Opp, Edapallysouth, 

Thammanam, 682032, 
Kanayannoor

  

167 15/01/2026 JOSEWIN JACOB K O JACOB (FTHR) EBENEZER, 
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 

EDAPALLY, 
VENNALA, 682028, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

168 15/01/2026 Sujitha Sucheendran K K Surendran (FTHR) Saroj Bhavan, Major 
Road, Poonithura, 
Vyttila, 682019, 

Kanayannur

  

169 15/01/2026 MATHAI THOMAS ROSAMMA MATHEW 
(WIFE)

1159,MEKKALLOR, 
MADAPPATT ROAD, 

VENNALA, 
VENNALA, 682028, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

170 15/01/2026 THOMAS MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) 46/133 KAVALAM 
HOUSE, A K G 

VAYANASHALA 
ROAD, POONITHURA 

VILLEGE, 
THAMMANAM P O, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

171 15/01/2026 SOBHA P V P V VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

PANDIKUDI HOUSE, 
PARAMBITHARA 

ROAD, PANAMPILLY 
NAGAR, 

PANAMPILLY 
NAGAR P O, 682036, 

KANAYANNUR

  

172 15/01/2026 C PALLAV 
PRASANTH 

PRASANTH KUMAR 
T V (FTHR)

CAPRICE 4TH FLOOR 
JAIRAJ SUMMIT, 

PADAMUGAL, 
KAKKANAD, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

173 15/01/2026 TITTY ALEX P J ALEXANDER 
(HSBN)

3622  PUTHUMAN 
HOUSE, EMC ROAD 

THALIYIL LANE, 
VENNALA, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
KANAYANOOR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

174 15/01/2026 ROSAMMA MATHEW MATHAI THOMAS 
(HSBN)

1159,MEKKALLOOR, 
MADAPPATT ROAD, 

VENNALA, 
VENNALA, 682028, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

175 15/01/2026 RAJESH KUMAR N NAGARAJN (FTHR) THEJAS AVENUE, 
PADIVATTOM, 

EDAPPALLY SOUTH, 
EDAPPALLY, 682024, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

176 15/01/2026 Shoni G George Marin Cherian (WIFE) 43/4229, Thammanam. 
Ananthapuram Temple 

Opp, Edapallysouth, 
Thammanam, 682032, 

Kanayannoor

  

177 15/01/2026 Jinciya Muhammed Muhammed N H (FTHR) Nadakkal, 
Chittethukara, 

Kakkanad, CSEZ, 
682037, 

KANAYANNUR

  

178 15/01/2026 LALY  JOSEPH THOMAS MATHEW 
(HSBN)

46/133 KAVALAM 
HOUSE, A K G 

VAYANASHALA 
ROAD, POONITHURA 

VILLEGE, 
THAMMANAM P O, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

179 15/01/2026 Shaji Pallithekkethil 
Thomas 

Pallithekkethil Joseph 
Thomas (FTHR)

42/1382/A, 
Thevarmadam road, 
Vennala, Vennala, 

682028, Kochi

  

180 15/01/2026 ARUN ALEX 
PUTHUMANA 

P J ALEXANDER 
(FTHR)

3622 puthumanhouse, 
EMC ROAD 

THALIYIL LANE, 
VENNALA, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
KANAYANOOR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

181 15/01/2026 ATHIF M Z ZIYAD M K (FTHR) MULAKKAMPILLY 
HOUSE, 

PADAMUGAL, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD P O, 
682030, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

182 15/01/2026 JOMI JOSE JOSEWIN JACOB 
(HSBN)

EBENEZER, 
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 

EDAPALLY, 
VENNALA, 682028, 

KANAYANNUR

  

183 15/01/2026 Mathew Joseph Joseph Purackal (FTHR) 3D, Trans Avenue 
Apartment, 

Mavelipuram, 
Kakkanad, kanayannur, 

Kochi, 682030, 
Thrikkakkara

  

184 15/01/2026 LALY JOSEPH THOMAS MATHEW 
(HSBN)

46/133 ,KAVALAM 
HOUSE, A K G 

VAYANASHALA 
ROAD, POONITHURA 

VILLEGE, 
THAMMANAM P O, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

185 15/01/2026 PARAMESWARAN P 
S 

BIJI P NAIR (WIFE) Lakshmi Nilayam, 
Kollamkudimugal, 

Kakkanad, Thrikkakara, 
682021, Kanayannoor

  

186 15/01/2026 NOEL MICHAEL K R MICHAEL (FTHR) KALATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHITTEPARAMBU 
LANE, INDIRA ROAD, 
EDAPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

187 15/01/2026 KUNJUMOL THOMAS Joseph Thomas (FTHR) MAPPLE-7 JAIRAJ 
SONATA, 

KUNNUMPURAM JN, 
PADAMUGAL, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA P O, 

682021, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

188 15/01/2026 UNNIKUTTAN P J JOHNY (FTHR) ANJILIMOOTTIL, 
PALLILAMKARA 
KALAMASSERY, 
THRIKKAKKARA 

NORTH, THOSHIBA P 
O, 683503, 

KANAYANNUR

  

189 15/01/2026 PUNNOOSE EAPEN K I PUNNOOSE 
(FTHR)

PRABHATH HOUSE, 
L M PAILY ROAD, 

POONITHURA, 
VYTTILA, 682019, 

KANAYANNUR

  

190 15/01/2026 SAJITHA T A  RASHEED P P  (HSBN) 40/275 PUNNODAN 
MAMOOTTIPARAMBIL, 
MAROTTICHUVADU, 

EDAPALLY, 
EDAPALLY, 682024, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

191 15/01/2026 MIRSAD MANAF MANAF (FTHR) THAYYAL VEEDU, 
FRIENDS LANE, 

KALOOR, KALOOR, 
682017, ERNAKULAM

  

192 15/01/2026 MITHUL MATHEW 
THOMAS

THOMAS MATHEW 
(FTHR)

46/133,KAVALAM 
HOUSE, A K G 

VAYANASHALA 
ROAD, POONITHURA 

VILLEGE, 
THAMMANAM P O, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKARA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

193 15/01/2026 MUMTHAS M A ABUBACKER  
SIDHEEK (FTHR)

MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, THRIKOVIL 
ROAD, EDAPPALLI 
SOUTH, VENNALA, 

682028, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

194 15/01/2026 Jisha Bose T C Chandrabose T N 
(FTHR)

47/2047  Thundayil 
sathyabhama mandiram, 
Poonithura, Poonithura, 

Poonithura, 682038, 
kanayannur taluk

  

195 15/01/2026 RAMSHEED A U YOUSUFF (FTHR) 49/314 C  J 
VARGHEESE ROAD, 

ASTER AVENUE 
CHILANNOOR, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KADAVANTHRA P O, 
682020, 

KANAYANNUR

  

196 15/01/2026 LIJI VARGHESE PUNNOOSE EAPEN 
(HSBN)

PRABHATH HOUSE, 
L M PAILY ROAD, 

POONITHURA, 
VYTTILA, 682019, 

KANAYANNUR

  

197 15/01/2026 DIGNA Y GINOY K  E (HSBN) KARAUKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, FATHIMA 

CHURCH LANE, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KADAVANTHARA, 
682020, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

198 15/01/2026 BEEVI JABBAR ABDUL JABBAR  A B 
(HSBN)

ANTHROLIL HOUSE, 
THOPPIL , 

SAHAKARANA 
ROAD, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA P O, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

199 15/01/2026 KHADEEJA KUNJUMUHAMMAD 
(HSBN)

KOTTAPURAM 
HOUSE, 

CHITTETHUKARA, 
KAKKANAD, CSEZ, 

682037, 
KANAYANNUR

  

200 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIR 
P A

ABDUL KHADAR P S 
(FTHR)

PARAPPAYIL HOUSE, 
KUZHIKKATTUMOOLA, 

KAKKANAD, 
RAJAGIRI VALLEY P 

O, 682039, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

201 15/01/2026 Joseph Mathew Mathew Joseph (FTHR) 3D, Trans Avenue 
Apartment, 

Mavelipuram, 
Kakkanad, Kanayannur, 

Kochi, 682030, 
Thrikkakara

  

202 15/01/2026 AMINA MOL  RASHEED P P  (FTHR) 40/275 PUNNODAN 
MAMOOTTIPARAMBIL, 
MAROTTICHUVADU, 

EDAPALLY, 
EDAPALLY, 682024, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

203 15/01/2026 Aneesh Kumar S K Shajikumar  G S (FTHR) ORA 84 SK Bhavan, 
Olikkuzhi North Road, 
Vazhakkala, Kakkanad, 

682030, Kanayannur

  

204 15/01/2026 JOEL JOSEPH 
THOMAS

THOMAS MATHEW 
(FTHR)

46/133,KAVALAM 
HOUSE, A K G 

VAYANASHALA 
ROAD, POONITHURA 

VILLEGE, 
THAMMANAM P O, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

205 15/01/2026 SUHARA HAMEED (HSBN) MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, THRIKKOVIL 
ROAD, EDAPPALLY 
SOUTH, VENNALA, 

682028, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

206 15/01/2026 Roslin Harishma P J P X Joseph (FTHR) 43/4221, 
Thammanam.Ananthapuram 

Temple Opp, 
Edapallysouth, 

Thammanam, 682032, 
Kanayannoor

  

207 15/01/2026 SWAROOP K S SUGUNAN K  (FTHR) KARIPPOTTIL 
HOUSE, THOPPIL, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
THRIKKAKARA P O, 

682021, 
KANAYANOOR

  

208 15/01/2026 Ahmed Imran Shakheela (MTHR) Mattappilly, 
Ponnurunni, Poonithura, 

Vyttila, 682019, 
Kanayannur

  

209 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHASIN P A  

P K ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

PALLACHI HOUSE, 
THRIKKOVIL ROAD, 
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

210 15/01/2026 RAINA AJMAL 
THAMARACHALIL 

MUHAMMED 
AJUMEL (FTHR)

Shade, Thamarachalil, 
Chaithanya Lane, 

Thrikkakara, 
Thrikkakara, 682021, 

Thrikkakara

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

211 15/01/2026 SATEESH R  SREEKALA 
VISALAKSHY AMMA 

(WIFE)

SIVAM, HARITHA 
LANE , 

MAROTTICHUVADU, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

EDAPPALLY P O, 
682024, 

KANAYANOOR

  

212 15/01/2026 Ajeeshkumar S K Shajikumar G S (FTHR) Anjumuri, Olikkuzhi, 
Kakkanad, Kakkanad, 
682030, Kanayannur

  

213 15/01/2026 Mary Margarat Kochuthresya (OTHR) Kuruppum 
veettil,Kochuthresia 

Bhavan, Ponneth south 
Road, Kadavanthra, 

Kadavanthra, 682020, 
Kanayannoor

  

214 15/01/2026 FATHIMA RUMANA 
P M 

MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

PALLACHI HOUSE, 
ARAKKAKADAVU, 

VENNALA, 
VENNALA P O, 

682028, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

215 15/01/2026 Althaf Majeed Majeed (FTHR) 12/898 Thyparambil 
House, Civil Lane Road, 
Vazhakkala, Kakkanad, 
682030, Thrikkakkara

  

216 15/01/2026 JOHAN PUNNOOSE 
EAPEN

PUNNOOSE EAPEN 
(FTHR)

PRABHATH HOUSE, 
L M PAILY ROAD, 

POONITHURA, 
VYTTILA, 682019, 

KANAYANNUR

  

217 15/01/2026 ANNA KUTTY JOSE T J JOSE (HSBN) FLAT NO 2A NOEL 
SIGNATURE 

APARTMENT, 
INFOPARK ROAD, 

KUSUMAGIRI, 
KAKKANAD, 

KAKKANAD PO, 
682030, Kanayannur

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

218 15/01/2026 RASHEED P P  PAREEKUTTY (FTHR) 040/275 PUNNODAN 
MAMOOTTIPARAMBIL, 
MAROTTICHUVADU, 

EDAPALLY, 
EDAPALLY, 682024, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

219 15/01/2026 LISSY SANJAY K S WILLIAM 
SANJAY (HSBN)

54/49, TOCH ROAD, 
VYTTILA, VYTTILA, 

682019, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

220 15/01/2026 ZEENATH UK U A Kayee (FTHR) Ullampilly House, 
Nedumkulangara Mala 
Rd, Kollamkudimugal, 

Kakkanad, Athani 
Junction, Kakkanad P O, 

682030, Thrikkakara

  

221 15/01/2026 K A SABIRA MUHAMMED 
SULAIMAN (HSBN)

OTHALAKUZHI 
HOUSE, NEAR JUMA 

MASJID 
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 
EDAPPALLY SOUTH, 

VENNALA P O, 
682028, 

KANAYANNUR

  

222 15/01/2026 FATHIMA HIDAYA K I ISMAIL (FTHR) THACHAPILLY, 
KAROLLIL ROAD, 

THAMMANAM, 
THAMMANAM P O, 

682032, 
KANAYANNUR

  

223 15/01/2026 K S KIRTANA JOYCE LISSY SANJAY 
(MTHR)

54/49, TOCH ROAD, 
VYTTILA, VYTTILA, 

682019, 
KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

224 15/01/2026 DILSANA UMMER UMMER K (FTHR) H NO.5 BUTTERFLY 
VALLEY, BIBLE 

COLLEGE 
ROAD,THENGOD, 

KAKKANAD, 
KAKKANAD, 682030, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

225 15/01/2026 Shahanaz M S SHAMSU A S (FTHR) MOLATH HOUSE, 
AMBADI MOOLA, 

KAKKANAD, 
KAKKANAD, 682030, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

226 15/01/2026 MATHEW IDICULLA Mathai (FTHR) 2193 ERAMALLADIL, 
MUNDIAMPALLY 

LANE, POONITHURA, 
VYTTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

227 15/01/2026 Thomas J Karuvelil Annimma Thomas 
(WIFE)

Karuvelil 1A Trinity 
New Castle, 

Alinchuvadu, Vennala, 
Vennala, 682028, 

Kanayannur

  

228 15/01/2026 SUNAIZ RAJ M MOHAMMED RAJ A 
(FTHR)

FLAT NO 105J D D 
DIAMOND VALLEY, 

EDACHIRA, 
KAKKANAD, 

THENGODE, 682030, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

229 15/01/2026 RUMAIZA FATHIMA 
P R  

RASHEED P P (FTHR) 40/275 PUNNODAN 
MAMOOTTIPARAMBIL, 
MAROTTICHUVADU, 

EDAPALLY, 
EDAPALLY, 682024, 

THRIKKAKARA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

230 15/01/2026 SURYA P B VINEETH C K (HSBN) 175,CHANDRASSERY 
HOUSE, MATHRIKA 

LANE, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

EDAPPALLY P O, 
682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

231 15/01/2026 NOWREEN NAYEEM LUBNA RASHEED 
(MTHR)

34/458 
NAMBOORIMADOM, 

PADIVATTOM L P 
SCHOOL ROAD, 

EDAPALLY SOUTH, 
EDAPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

232 15/01/2026 Mohammed Ashique P 
B 

P M BASHEER (FTHR) PADINJARE 
THENKUDATHIL 

HOUSE, 
CHERANALLUR 

ROAD, EDAPPALLY, 
EDAPPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

233 15/01/2026 Aneez K A ZEENATH UK (MTHR) Ullampilly House, 
Nedumkulangara Mala 
Rd, Kollamkudimugal, 

Kakkanad, Athani 
Junction, Kakkanad P O, 

682030, Thrikkakara

  

234 15/01/2026 ABDUL JABBAR P A  SANITHA JABBAR  
(WIFE)

PALAKKAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMBALLI  
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 
EDAPALLY SOUTH, 

VENNALA P O, 
682028, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

235 15/01/2026 RAYYAH AJMAL 
THAMARACHALIL 

MUHAMMED 
AJUMEL (FTHR)

Shade, Thamarachalil, 
Chaitanya Lane, 

Thrikkakara, 
Thrikkakara, 682021, 

Thrikkakara

  

236 15/01/2026 LAKSHMI SAJEEVAN SAJEEVAN (FTHR) CHITTEKODATHU 
HOUSE, 

CHILAVANOOR 
WATER LAND ROAD, 

KADAVANTHARA, 
KADAVANTHARA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

237 15/01/2026 VINEETH C K KAPILAN C N (FTHR) CHANDRASSERY 
HOUSE, MATHRIKA 

LANE, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

EDAPPALLY P O, 
682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

238 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIS 
M J 

M S ABDUL JABBAR  
(FTHR)

17/78 MEKKATH 
HOUSE, ANJIKKATH 

ROAD 
CHITTETHUKARA, 

KAKKANAD, C S E Z 
P O, 682037, 

KANAYANNUR

  

239 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHUHAIB SHIHAB

SHIHAB  A A (FTHR) 193, MOOLEPADAM 
ROAD, KAKKANAD, 
KAKKANAD WEST, 

682030, 
KANAYANOOR

  

240 15/01/2026 G MOHAMED 
NOUSHAD

S GOUSE 
KAMARUDEEN 

(FTHR)

53/522 APR/JJR CR 1, 
AMBELIPADAM 

ROAD, 
POONITHURA, 

VYTTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

241 15/01/2026 JINSHA SUNAIZ RAJ SUNAIZ RAJ (HSBN) 08/1266 FLAT NO 105J 
D D DIAMOND 

VALLEY, EDACHIRA, 
KAKKANAD, 

THENGODE, 682030, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

242 15/01/2026 JOFFIN SOJU P B BIJU P X (FTHR) PALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MAROTTICHODU, B 
M NAGAR, 

EDAPPALLY P O, 
682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

243 15/01/2026 SHILJI AMMUKUNHI M A HARIS (HSBN) VILLA NO3 BCG 
BUNGLOW, 

AMBEDKAR ROAD, 
VENNALA, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
KANAYANNUR

  

244 15/01/2026 RABIYA RUBY 
CHENNANGADAN 

MUHAMMED 
AJUMEL (HSBN)

Shade, Thamarachalil, 
Chaitanya Lane, 

Thrikkakara, 
Thrikkakara, 682021, 

Thrikkakara

  

245 15/01/2026 THANU MEHRIN 
FATHIMA 

KHADER KUNJU 
(FTHR)

MANATHUKUTTIKADU 
HOUSE, 

MOOLEPADAM 
ROAD, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
KAKKANAD P O, 

682030, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

246 15/01/2026 ABDUL MAJEED N K MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

NJAKADAYIL 
HOUSE, KDHAR 

ROAD, KUTHAPADY, 
THAMMANAM P O, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKARA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

247 15/01/2026 PAVAN C V VINEETH C K (FTHR) 175,CHANDRASSERY 
HOUSE, MATHRIKA 

LANE, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

EDAPPALLY P O, 
682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

248 15/01/2026 SARAAFNAN 
ASHRAF 

NISHA SADHIQUE 
(MTHR)

PALLACHI HOUSE, 
ARAKKAKADAVU, 

VENNALA, 
VENNALA P O, 

682028, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

249 15/01/2026 ABHILASH V VIJAYARAJAN 
(FTHR)

2984 KODUVELIL 
HOUSE, 

SANGAMAM  LANE, 
PADIVATTOM, 

EDAPPALLY, 682024, 
KANAYANOOR

  

250 15/01/2026 S GOWHER S GOUSE 
KAMARUDDEEN 

(HSBN)

53/522, APR /JJR CR 1, 
AMBELIPADAM 

ROAD, 
POONITHURA, 

VYTTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNUR

  

251 15/01/2026 NEHRIN FATHIMA SUNAIZ RAJ M 
(FTHR)

FLAT NO 105J D D 
DIAMOND VALLEY, 

EDACHIRA, 
KAKKANAD, 

THENGODE, 682030, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

252 15/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MIZIRIYA 

SUNEER C K (FTHR) CHERUVIRIPPIL 
HOUSE, K P KURIAN 

ROAD, 
CHITTETHUKARA, 
CSEZ P O, 682037, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

253 15/01/2026 NEHRIN FATHIMA SUNAIZ RAJ M 
(FTHR)

FLAT NO 105J D D 
DIAMOND VALLEY, 

EDACHIRA, 
KAKKANAD, 

THENGODE, 682030, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

254 15/01/2026 RUCKIYA P K ABDUL MAJEED 
(HSBN)

NJAKADAYIL 
HOUSE, KDHAR 

ROAD, KUTHAPADY, 
THAMMANAM P O, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

255 15/01/2026 MINNU C V SREEKUMAR K S 
(HSBN)

Kannapuram House, 
Vikas Nagar, 
Elamkulam, 

Kadavanthra, 682020, 
Thrikakara

  

256 15/01/2026 Jameema Farsana Jamal P U (FTHR) Paruthikkal, 
Vazhakkala, 
Vazhakkala, 

Thrikkakara, 682021, 
Kanayannur

  

257 15/01/2026 Libida  P K Kunjanbava (FTHR) 4/1701, Pulikuzhy, 
Vallatholpadi, 

Thrikkakara, 682021, 
Kanayannur

  

258 15/01/2026 Sarang  Ravikumar Ravikumar K (FTHR) 20/942, Thuthiyoor, 
Vazhakkala, CSEZ, 
682037, Kanayannur

  

259 15/01/2026 CHANDY ANTONY A 
M 

MANUEL (FTHR) 3115/33 CHANDY 
BHAVAN 

ATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

NANDANATH 
KOCHAKO ROAD, 

THAMMANAM, 
THAMMANAM P O, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKARA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

260 15/01/2026 TINU GEORGE GEORGE P M (FTHR) PARAYANTHARA, 
MAMANGALAM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, 
KANAYANNUR

  

261 15/01/2026 S PRANESH A SIVABALAN (FTHR) LIG- 133, SURABHI 
NAGAR, 

KAKKANAD, 
KUSMAGIRI P O, 

682030, 
KANAYANOOR

  

262 15/01/2026 RIDA RAHATH EASA MAYMOL SHERIFF 
(OTHR)

B 1044, Padiyath 
Puthenkattil House, 3rd 

Avenue, Satellite 
Township, Padamugal, 

Kakkanad, 682030, 
Kannayanoor

  

263 15/01/2026 JOHN 
PULINTHANAM 

JOHN (OTHR) 33/996 B, NEW INDIA 
LANE, EDAPALLY 

SOUTH, VENNALA P 
O, 682028, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

264 15/01/2026 Sadhika Ravikumar Ravikumar K (FTHR) 20/942, Thuthiyoor, 
vazhakkala, CSEZ, 
682037, Kanayannur

  

265 15/01/2026 Shiju V A Princy  Shiju (WIFE) Vettikkuzha, Thengode, 
kakkanad, Thengode, 
682030, Thrikkakara

  

266 15/01/2026 SIMA BASAK SANJAY BASAK 
(HSBN)

52  BANK ROAD, 
NEAR SBI, VYTTILA, 

VYTTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

267 15/01/2026 MERCY JOHN 
PULINTHANAM 

JOHN (OTHR) 33/996 B 
MANKOTTIL, NEW 

INDIA LANE 
PONNURUNNI ROAD, 

VENNALA, 
VENNALA, 682028, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

268 15/01/2026 RIMA RAHATH EASA Maymol Sheriff (OTHR) B 1044, Padiyath 
Puthenkattil House, 3rd 

Avenue,Satellite 
Township, Padamugal, 

Kakkanad, 682030, 
Kannayannor

  

269 15/01/2026 AMAL MUHAMMED 
K A 

ASHARAF K K (FTHR) KATTAKKERY 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIKKATTUMOOLA, 
KAKKANAD, 

KUSUMAGIRI, 
682030, 

KANAYANNOR

  

270 15/01/2026 N P ASHRAF AMINA (MTHR) KEECHERIYIL, 
PONNURUNNI, 

SUBHASH CHANDRA 
BOSE ROAD, 

VYTTILA, VYTTILA, 
682019, 

KANAYANNUR

  

271 15/01/2026 N P PRAKASAN George Mathew (OTHR) Namkulangara House 
PWRA 12, 

Chembumukku, 
Vazhakkala, Kakkanad 

West P O, 682030, 
Kanayannoor

  

272 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED  
HAFSHAN

RAHIYANATH  
(MTHR)

17/153, AMMUSAHIB 
ROAD, KAKKANAD, 

CSEZ, 682037, 
KANAYANOOR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

273 15/01/2026 RAHATH EASA Maymol Sheriff (OTHR) B 1044, 3rd 
Avenue,Satellite 

Township, Padamugal, 
Kakkanad, 682030, 

Kanayannoor

  

274 15/01/2026 Geetha Prakasan George Mathew (OTHR) Namkulangara 
PWRA12, 

Chembumukk, 
Vazhakkala, Kakkanad 

West P O, 682030, 
Kanayannoor

  

275 15/01/2026 Jishnu Prakash George Mathew (OTHR) Namkulangara PWRA 
12, Chembumukk, 

Vazhakkala, Kakkanad 
West P O, 682030, 

Kanayannoor

  

276 15/01/2026 Tasmiyah Padiyath Sanjai Padiyath (FTHR) MYST-PADIYATH, 
Kunjan Bava Road, 
Poonithura, Vyttila, 
682019, Kanayannur

  

277 15/01/2026 YAAMIN PADIYATH SANJAI  PADIYATH 
(FTHR)

MYST-PADIYATH, 
Kunjan Bava Road, 
Poonithura, Vyttila, 
682019, Kanayannur

  

278 15/01/2026 RAJESH 
MUTHUVATTURE 

PALLATH

GOPALAKRISHNAN 
P M (FTHR)

5D HARVARD 
SKYLINE IVY 

LEAGUE APTS, 
EDACHIRA, 

KAKKANAD, 
KAKKANAD, 682030, 

KAKKANAD

  

279 15/01/2026 Adithya Rajesh 
Karattummal

Rajesh Karattummal 
(FTHR)

27 Noel Ivy Creek, 
Chittethukara, 

Kakkanad, CSEZ, 
682037, Thrikkakara

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

280 15/01/2026 saraswathy 
Venkiteswaran

Shanthi V (OTHR) 49/1174 E1, Raghavan 
Pillai Road, EDapally, 

Edapally, 682024, 
Kanayannur

  

281 15/01/2026 Dinesh Thottingal 
chandran

Chandran Velayudhan 
(FTHR)

1207, Sunny Palace, 
Changanpuzha Samadhi 

Road, Thrikkakara, 
Edapally, 682024, 

edapally

  

282 15/01/2026 Aisha Ziya K A Abdulla K P (FTHR) Kiliyankal, Civil Station 
Masjid Road, Kakkanad, 
Kakkanad P O, 682030, 

Kanayannur

  

283 15/01/2026 P P KRISHNAJA P P PRASANTHAN 
(FTHR)

28/2829, Chilavannur, 
Elamkulam, 

Kadavanthra, 682020, 
Kanayannur

  

284 15/01/2026 BIJI ALAPPAT 
FRANCIS

SHERON ALAPPAT 
(WIFE)

Villa B1, Sherborne Ivy 
Enclave, Morakala 

Road, Edachira, 
edachira, Kakkanad, 
kakkanad, 682030, 

kanayannur

  

285 15/01/2026 NATHAN  JOHN 
DEEPAK 

DEEPAK JOHNY 
(FTHR)

11 C RDS RHYTHM, 
JUSTICE ANNA 
CHANDY ROAD 
PADAMUGAL, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
KAKKANAD P O, 

682030, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

286 15/01/2026 P Muthuperumal Palavesam (FTHR) 45/512-C3, Sivashakthi 
Illam, Abu Road, 

Nattoruma Junction, 
Poonithura, 

Thammanam, 682032, 
Kanayannoor

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

287 15/01/2026 Anagha  jithesh PRAVITHA  K P  
(MTHR)

46/1278, Udaya road, 
Poonithura, Vyttila, 
682019, kanayanoor

  

288 15/01/2026 SHERON ALAPPAT BIJI ALAPPAT 
FRANCIS (HSBN)

VILLA B1, 
SHERBORNE IVY 

ENCLAVE, 
MORAKALA ROAD, 

EDACHIRA, 
EDACHIRA, 

KAKKANAD, 
KAKKANAD, 682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  

289 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED MISHAL ABOOBAKKER  N I  
(FTHR)

17/414, N I L P S 
ROAD, kakkanad, csez, 

682037, kanayanoor

  

290 15/01/2026 S CHITHRA Sreenivasan T (HSBN) Thangam House, May 
First Road, Mammali 
Junction, Poonithura, 
Thammanam, 682032, 

Kanayannoor

  

291 15/01/2026 DANIEL ALAPPAT BIJI ALAPPAT 
FRANCIS (FTHR)

VILLA BI, 
SHERBORNE IVY 

ENCLAVE, 
MORAKALA, 
EDACHIRA, 
EDACHIRA, 

KAKKANAD, 
KAKKANAD, 682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  

292 15/01/2026 AALIYA PARVIN  N A ABOOBAKKER  N I  
(FTHR)

17/414, N I L P S 
ROAD, kakkanad, csez, 

682037, 
KANAYANOOR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

293 15/01/2026 ASWATHY MANOJ MANOJ G PARAT 
(FTHR)

568 F PLATINUM 
HEIGHTS, 

PALACHUVAD 
THUTHIYOOR, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD P O, 
682030, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

294 15/01/2026 S MADANKUMAR Sreenivasan T (FTHR) Thangam House, 
Mammali Junction, 

Poonithura, 
Thammanam, 682032, 

Kanayannoor

  

295 15/01/2026 S NANDINI Sreenivasan T (FTHR) Thangam House, 
Mammali Junction, May 
First Road, Poonithura, 
Thammanam, 682032, 

Kanayannoor

  

296 15/01/2026 AALIYA ALIKHAN PEER MOHAMMED 
MOHAMMED 

ALIKHAN (FTHR)

HOLYFAITH MANOR 
6A4, COCHIN PUBLIC 

SCHOOL ROAD, 
NEAR MODEL 
ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

297 15/01/2026 C Velmurugan Chinnasamy Nadar P 
(FTHR)

Thanniyekkal House, 
May First Road, 

Poonithura, 
Thammanam, 682032, 

Kanayannoor

  

298 15/01/2026 Binisha P PAREED P B (FTHR) PULARI (H), NEAR ST 
MARYS DENTAL 

CLINIC, KAKKANAD, 
KUSUMAGIRI, 

682030, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

299 15/01/2026 SUMAYYA ALIKHAN PEER MOHAMMED 
MOHAMMED 

ALIKHAN (HSBN)

HOLYFAITH MANOR 
6 A 4, COCHIN 

PUBLIC SCHOOL 
ROAD, NEAR MODEL 

ENGINEERING 
COLLEGE, 

THRIKKAKARA, 
682021, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

300 15/01/2026 Asha  Mascarenhas Sebastian Bridson 
(HSBN)

214D, DD Misty Hills, 
Millumpady, Kakkanad, 

Thrikkakar, 682030, 
Kanayannur

  

301 15/01/2026 SASYA  SURESHAN SURESHAN M C  
(FTHR)

manackakuzhi, 
manakkakadavu, 

kakkanad, thengode, 
682030, thrikkakara

  

302 15/01/2026 Saifal N B Muhammed Basheer 
(FTHR)

Nedumkulangara Mala, 
Athani, Kakkanad, 

Kusumagiri, 682030, 
Thrikkakara

  

303 15/01/2026 KEVIN ROY KEVIN 
ROY

Roy Thomas Roy 
Thomas (FTHR)

Kunnuthara House, 
Kunnuthara, Ernakulam 

Poonithura, Vyttila, 
682019, Kanayanur

  

304 15/01/2026 SONIYA ASHRAF Ashraf Ali (HSBN) Villa No 19 Woodside 
Villa, Navodaya 
Njalikkatil Road, 

Kakkanad, Thengod, 
682030, Thrikkakkara

  

305 15/01/2026 Shilpa Varghese Varghese P R (FTHR) Pakothiparambil house, 
Kudamassery lane, 

Chalikkavattom 
Vennala, Vennala, 

682028, Thrikkakkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

306 15/01/2026 Neenu George george (FTHR) 33/1132, pipelane cross 
road, vazhakala, 

thrikkakara, 682021, 
kanayannur

  

307 15/01/2026 RESHIMY P R P T RAJAN (FTHR) Olikkuzhi  House, 
EAST NAGAR, 
KAKKANAD, 

RAJAGIRI VALLEY, 
682039, 

KANAYANNUR

  

308 15/01/2026 mohammed farzeen 
sufail

abdul kasim (FTHR) 6-c abad silver crest, 
jawahar nagar subhash 

chandra bose road, 
elamkulam, 

kadavanthra, 682020, 
thrikakara

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


